
Flat White

Drinks 
500ml

£5.10

MENU
Coffee
Illy Espresso Single £2.60

LGMD

Illy Espresso Double £3.00
Macchiato £2.70
Americano £3.10

Syrups
Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut | Cinnamon

Pumpkin Spice | Gingerbread

70p

Tea
English Tea | Earl Grey Tea | Decaf Tea

Green Tea | Gunpowder Tea
Peppermint Tea | Camomile Tea

Lemon & Ginger Tea | Raspberry Tea

£2.30

Milk Options
Whole | Semi-skimmed | Oat | Almond | Soya

Coconut  

70p

Smoothies
Mango & Pear
Strawberry & Banana
Berry Burst

Milkshakes
Banana

500ml

£5.10
Caramel
Chocolate
Strawberry
Vanilla

Lemonades
Elderflower | Pineapple | Strawberry

Raspberry | Classic | Sour Cherry | Melon
Pomegranate | Blueberry | Orange

£9.101000ml£4.75500ml

Soft Drinks
Coke | Diet Coke | Coke Zero £2.70
Fanta Orange | Sprite
San Pellegrino
Lipton Ice Tea
Burst

Lemon | Peach

Lemon | Pomegranate | Mint 

Apple | Orange

J2O
Still Water | Sparkling Water 
Tonic Water

Mango & Passion Fruit | Apple & Mango

Kids Juice
Redbull

£2.70
£2.50
£2.70
£3.20
£2.60
£2.30
£2.20
£1.80
£3.70

£5.10
£5.10

£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10

Decaf Coffee Available!
£3.70Chai Latte

£3.60
Cappuccino £3.20 £3.60
Latte £3.20 £3.60
Mocha £3.80 £4.20
Hot Chocolate £4.20Classic | White 

Babycino £1.90
Iced Latte £4.20
Frappuccino £5.20



Absolut Raspberri

Alcoholic Cocktails
Story Gin & Tonic £7.20
Beefeater Gin, Fever Tree Tonic

Pink Gin & Tonic £7.20
Beefeater Pink Gin, Fever Tree Tonic

Aperol Spritz £7.20
Aperol Liqueur with Refreshing Prosecco & Soda

Strawberry Daiquiri £7.20
Rum, Fresh Strawberry, Fresh Lemon

Classic Mojito £7.20
Rum, Lime, Sugar & Fresh Mint with Soda & Ice

Strawberry Mojito £7.20
Rum, Fresh Strawberry, Lime, Sugar & Fresh Mint with
Soda & Ice

Pornstar Martini £7.50
Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit & Prosecco

50ml

£5.40

Vodka
Absolut Blue

Smirnoff
£5.40
£5.40

25ml

£3.70
£3.70
£3.70

Russian Standard
Sambuca

£5.40£3.70
£4.50

50mlGin 25ml

50mlWhiskey 25ml

Gordon’s Gin
Beefeater Gin

£5.20
£5.20

£3.80
£3.80

Beefeater Pink Gin
Bombay Sapphire

£5.20
£5.50

£3.80
£4.30

Jack Daniel’s
JW Red Label

£5.40
£5.40

£4.40
£4.40

Chivas Regal 12yo
Glenfiddich 12yo

£5.60
£5.80

£4.20
£4.80

Woodford Reserve £5.90£4.80

50mlRum 25ml

Bacardi White Rum
Captain Morgan

£5.40
£5.40

£3.60
£3.60

Sparkling Wines
Prosecco Via Vai £25.50
Italy, 10.5%

Classic Reserve £35.00
Hattingley Valley, England, 12%

750ml175ml

£6.40

White Wines
Isla Neagra Sauvignon Blanc £23.00
Pedro Jimenez, Chile, 2019, 11.5%

Pinot Grigio £25.00
Scenic Ridge, Australia, 2018, 12.5%

750ml175ml

£5.80

£6.10

Chardonnay £27.00
South Australia, 2019, 13.5%

Rose Wines
Gavi Di Gavi La Minaia £35.00
Nicola Bergoglio, Italy, 2018, 13.5%

Isla Neagra Rose £25.00

750ml175ml

£5.80

Red Wines
Pinot Grigio Blush £25.00
Via nova, Italy, 2018, 8%

Chilean Merlot Isla Neagra £23.00
Chile, Central Valley, 2019, 12%

750ml175ml

£6.20

£5.80

The Secretary Bird Shiraz £25.00
South Africa, 2020, 12.5%

£6.10

Hightbridge Rose £29.00
La Vagabonde, France, 2018, 12%

Finca La Vistosa Malbec £25.00
Trapiche, Argentina, 2019, 13%

50mlRakia 25ml

Burgas 63 Barrel
Peshterska

£5.60
£5.60

£3.70
£3.70

Stralgenska £5.60£3.70

Bottle Beers & Ciders
Corona
Budweiser

£4.10
£3.90

Stella
Birra Moretti 4.6%

£4.10
£4.10

Heineken 0.0% £3.40
Old Mout Cider 4% £6.20

Strawberry & Pomegranate | Kiwi & Lime

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

500ml

50mlLiqueurs 25ml

Martini
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur

£4.90
£4.90

£3.80
£3.80

Courvoisier Cognac
Bailey’s Irish Cream

£5.50
£5.80

£3.90
£3.90

Disaronno £3.90
Havana Club

£4.90
£5.20£3.90


