



Coffee	MD	LG
Illy Espresso Single	£2.60	
Illy Espresso Double	£3.00	
Macchiato	£2.70	
Americano	£3.10	
Flat White	£3.60	
Cappuccino	£3.20	£3.60
Latte	£3.20	£3.60
Mocha	£3.80	£4.20
Hot Chocolate Classic White	£4.20	
Babycino	£1.90	
Iced Latte	£4.20	
Frappuccino	£5.20	
Chai Latte	£3.70	
Decaf Coffee Available!		

Tea £2.30

English Tea | Earl Grey Tea | Decaf Tea Green Tea | Gunpowder Tea Peppermint Tea | Camomile Tea Lemon & Ginger Tea | Raspberry Tea

Syrups	70p
--------	-----

Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut | Cinnamon Pumpkin Spice | Gingerbread

Milk O	ptions	70p

Whole | Semi-skimmed | Oat | Almond | Soya Coconut

Smoothies		500ml
Mango & Pear	- * - ·	£5.10
Strawberry & Ban	ana 😉 🗍	£5.10
Berry Burst		£5.10
Milkshakes		500ml
Banana		£5.10
Caramel		£5.10
Chocolate	my	£5.10
Strawberry		£5.10
Vanilla		£5.10
Lemonades	500ml £4.75	1000ml £9.10

Elderflower | Pineapple | Strawberry Raspberry | Classic | Sour Cherry | Melon Pomegranate | Blueberry | Orange

*=

Soft Drinks

*	
Coke Diet Coke Coke Zero	£2.70
Fanta Orange Sprite	£2.70
San Pellegrino Lemon Pomegranate Mint	£2.50
Lipton Ice Tea Lemon Peach	£2.70
Burst Apple Orange	£3.20
J2O Mango & Passion Fruit Apple & Mango	£2.60
Still Water Sparkling Water	£2.30
Tonic Water	£2.20
Kids Juice	£1.80
Redbull	£3.70

Alcoholic Cocktails			Sparkling Wines	175ml	750ml
Story Gin & Tonic Beefeater Gin, Fever Tree Tonic		£7.20	Prosecco Via Vai	£6.40	£25.50
Pink Gin & Tonic Beefeater Pink Gin, Fever Tree Tonic		£7.20	Classic Reserve Hattingley Valley, England, 12%		£35.00
Aperol Spritz Aperol Liqueur with Refreshing Proseco	co & Soda	£7.20	White Wines	175ml	750ml
Strawberry Daiquiri Rum, Fresh Strawberry, Fresh Lemon		£7.20	Isla Neagra Sauvignon Blanc Pedro Jimenez, Chile, 2019, 11.5%	£5.80	£23.00
Classic Mojito Rum, Lime, Sugar & Fresh Mint with Soc	da & Ice	£7.20	Pinot Grigio Scenic Ridge, Australia, 2018, 12.5%	£6.10	£25.00
Strawberry Mojito Rum, Fresh Strawberry, Lime, Sugar & I Soda & Ice	Fresh Mint	£7.20 with	Chardonnay South Australia, 2019, 13.5%		£27.00
Pornstar Martini Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit & Prosecc	0	£7.50	Rose Wines	175ml	750ml
Vodka .	25ml	50ml	Gavi Di Gavi La Minaia Nicola Bergoglio, Italy, 2018, 13.5%		£35.00
Absolut Blue	£3.70	£5.40	Isla Neagra Rose	£5.80	£25.00
Absolut Raspberri	£3.70	£5.40	Hightbridge Rose La Vagabonde, France, 2018, 12%		£29.00
Smirnoff	£3.70	£5.40	Pinot Grigio Blush	£6.20	£25.00
Russian Standard	£3.70	£5.40	Via nova, Italy, 2018, 8%		
Sambuca	£4.50		Red Wines *	175ml	750ml
Gin	25ml	50ml	Chilean Merlot Isla Neagra Chile, Central Valley, 2019, 12%	£5.80	£23.00
Gordon's Gin	£3.80	£5.20	The Secretary Bird Shiraz	£6.10	£25.00
Beefeater Gin	£3.80	£5.20	South Africa, 2020, 12.5%		
Beefeater Pink Gin	£3.80	£5.20	Finca La Vistosa Malbec Trapiche, Argentina, 2019, 13%		£25.00
Bombay Sapphire	£4.30	£5.50	Rottle Roore & Cidere		
Whiskey	25ml	50ml	Bottle Beers & Ciders Corona 330ml	a	£4.10
Jack Daniel's	£4.40	£5.40	Budweiser 330ml	MA	£3.90
JW Red Label	£4.40	£5.40	Stella 330ml	M	£4.10
Chivas Regal 12yo	£4.20	£5.60	Birra Moretti 4.6% 330ml		£4.10
Glenfiddich 12yo	£4.80	£5.80	Heineken 0.0% 330ml		£3.40
Woodford Reserve	£4.80	£5.90	Old Mout Cider 4% 500ml		£6.20
Rum	25ml	50ml	Strawberry & Pomegranate Kiwi &	Lime	
Bacardi White Rum	£3.60	£5.40	Liqueurs	25ml	50ml
Captain Morgan	£3.60	£5.40	Martini	£3.80	£4.90
Pakia	25m1	EOm1	Kahlua Coffee Liqueur	£3.80	£4.90
Rakia *	25ml	50ml	Courvoisier Cognac	£3.90	£5.50
Burgas 63 Barrel	£3.70	£5.60	Bailey's Irish Cream	£3.90	£5.80
Peshterska	£3.70	£5.60	Disaronno	£3.90	£4.90
Stralgenska	£3.70	£5.60	Havana Club	£3.90	£5.20